Early Childhood Network 2019 2020 School Year

Description

The CESA 6 Early Childhood Network is an opportunity for Early Childhood teachers to connect with colleagues with the goal of improving individual practices in the CESA 6 districts.



Come and collaborate with school **Early Childhood Teachers!**



Schedule:

The Early Childhood Network meetings are scheduled for Friday afternoons from 1 - 3 p.m. as follows:

- February 7, 2020
- April 3, 2020

Location:

All meetings will be held at the CESA 6 Conference Center | 2300 State Road 44, Oshkosh.

Who should attend?

Geared towards Early Childhood teachers that service individuals in the educational setting.

Cost: FREE: Although the event is free, registration is required for this event. It is important that we have a correct count in order to facilitate the event.

To register: Go to http://www.cesa6.org/professional-development/ to register online.

Registration questions contact: Debbie Pinkerton, program assistant, CESA 6, 2300 State Road 44, Oshkosh, WI 54904, Phone: (920) 236-0548; emaildpinkerton@cesa6.org

Join today!

Professional networks provide opportunities for leaders, specialists, and teachers to engage with peers regarding topics of interest within their discipline. Learn more at https://www.cesa6.org/services/netwo rks/index.cfm

For more Information

Sandy Miller Early Childhood Program Support Teacher CESA 6 (920) 236-0578 smiller@cesa6.org

Debbie Pinkerton Program Assistant (920) 236-0548 dpinkerton@cesa6.org

Online Registration http://www.cesa6.org/professional -development/

Cancellation policy: CESA 6 will issue a refund if a registration cancellation is received 48 business hours before the event date. Attendance at most sessions is limited. Individuals who register but do not attend will be charged the full registration fee. CESA 6 reserves the right to cancel any session due to insufficient enrollment. Participants will be notified by email or phone if a session is canceled.

